14/12/2023, 12:17 Gmail - Re: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

M Gma“ Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

1 message

Ravi <ravi@helixindia.com> 14 December 2023 at 12:14
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi,
Thank you for your email.

Please use our DHL Account Number 534786836 for generating Airway Bill.

Regards
Ravindranath MV

B2 helix

o mm PRIVATE LIMITED
Making good things better

#878, 17th cross, 9th B main,
ISRO Layout, Bengaluru — 560078
Mobile: +91-9620949889
Landline:080-26860692

Email: ravi@helixindia.com

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 14 December 2023 17:03

To: Ravi <ravi@helixindia.com>

Subject: Re: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

Good morning,
Thank you for your payment.

Would you like us to contact DHL when the parcel is ready for collection? If so, we would need your DHL account
number.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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14/12/2023, 12:17 Gmail - Re: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 8 Dec 2023 at 11:58, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Many thanks Ravi, please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days.

Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 8 Dec 2023 at 11:33, Ravi <ravi@helixindia.com> wrote:
Hi Ms Kate,

Please share the proforma invoice for each 1 No.

Regards
Ravi

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 08 December 2023 16:04

To: Ravi <ravi@helixindia.com>

Subject: Re: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

Thank you for your reply, are you able to tell me how many of which sensor you require please?
Unfortunately, | am unable to change the pricing.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
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14/12/2023, 12:17 Gmail - Re: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 8 Dec 2023 at 10:17, Ravi <ravi@helixindia.com> wrote:
Hi Ms Kate,

Good Afternoon,
How are you doing?

Thanks for confirming the availability of spares.
We will share our DHL Account to generate AWB and ship.
A request from our end.... if possible please give us some discount on the quoted prices.

Please share the proforma invoice to proceed for the payment.

Delivery Invoice Address:
Helix Private Limited

No. 878, 91" 'B' Main,

17t Cross, ISRO Layout
Bengaluru - 560078
Karnataka State, India

Trust the above is in order and look forward to receive your proforma invoice with discount prices (if possible)

Regards
Ravi MV
for HELIX PRIVATE LIMITED

From: Navin Prasanth <navinp@helixindia.com>
Sent: 08 December 2023 15:39

To: Ravi <ravi@helixindia.com>

Subject: Fw: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

Regards,

Navin Prasanth R

Product Manager

Helix Private Limited

Bengaluru - 560078

+91 8667229691 / 6363801834

www.helixindia.com
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Friday, December 8, 2023 2:11 PM

To: Navin Prasanth <navinp@helixindia.com>

Subject: Re: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

Good morning Navin,
Thank you for your enquiry.
The prices are as follows:

Part number 0110429 - MAX-250E costs $70.80 each EXW. These are currently in stock.
Part number 0110420 - MAX-14 fluke costs $94.30 each EXW. These are currently in stock.

If you require a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges, insurance and bank charges, | would need your
delivery and invoice addresses in order to set up a new account for you.

We would require payment via proforma invoice (valid for 30 days) before we ship. We use UPS standard, but
you can of choose to use your own courier (EXW)

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Giriffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 8 Dec 2023 at 08:33, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Navin Prasanth <navinp@helixindia.com>

Date: Fri, 8 Dec 2023 at 05:15

Subject: Re: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

To: Ravi <ravi@helixindia.com>, info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>, orders@viamed.co.uk
<orders@viamed.co.uk>, enquiries@viamed.co.uk <enquiries@viamed.co.uk>

Reminder
Regards,
Navin Prasanth R

Product Manager
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14/12/2023, 12:17 Gmail - Re: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

Helix Private Limited
Bengaluru - 560078
+91 8667229691 / 6363801834

www.helixindia.com

From: Ravi <ravi@helixindia.com>

Sent: Saturday, October 28, 2023 5:52 PM

To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>; orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>;
enquiries@viamed.co.uk <enquiries@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Navin Prasanth <navinp@helixindia.com>

Subject: OXYGEN SENSORS MAX 250E AND MAX14

Hi,

We have a requirement of the below mentioned products.

a) MAX250E OXYGEN SENSOR
b) MAX14 (FLUKE OXYGEN SENSOR)

Please let us know

1. Shipping terms
2. Payment terms
3. Delivery period
4. Unit Price

Regards
Ravindranath MV

B2 helix

v mm PRIVATE LIMITED
Making good things better

#878, 17th cross, 9th B main,
ISRO Layout, Bengaluru — 560078
Mobile: +91-9620949889
Landline:080-26860692

Email: ravi@helixindia.com
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